Single Family

3,714 Sqft - 2805 Hash Ridge, Barboursville, West

Virginia 25504

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Agent Info

No Image

Residential
For Sale
178287
$475,000

4

3

1

3,714 Sqft
1996

1.14 Sqft

Jan Hoover
& 304-610-0572

B4 janhooverbroker@gmail.com

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

UusS

wv

Cabell
Barboursville
25504

Hash Ridge
2805

0

W83° 43' 19.8"

N38° 24' 15.1"






