## Single Family

3,714 Sqft - 2805 Hash Ridge, Barboursville, West Virginia 25504









## Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	178287	
Price:	\$475,000	
Bedrooms:	4	
Bathrooms:	3	
Half Bathrooms:	1	
Square Footage:	3,714 Sqft	
Year Built:	1996	
Lot Area:	1.14 Sqft	

## Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	WV	
County:	Cabell	
City:	Barboursville	
Zipcode:	25504	
Street:	Hash Ridge	
Street Number:	2805	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W83° 43' 19.8''	
Latitude:	N38° 24' 15.1"	

## Agent Info

Jan Hoover

**304-610-0572** 

 $\bowtie$  janhooverbroker@gmail.com

No Image

-		